

## **Selfridges Selection Breakfast in Bed Giftbox**

Includes: Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml, Selfridges Selection English Breakfast Teabags 60g, Selfridges Selection Columbian Bella Vista Coffee 250g, Selfridges Selection Vintage Thick-Cut Marmalade 340g, Selfridges Selection British Strawberry Jam 340g, Selfridges Selection Crispy Buckwheat Granola 250g, large giftbox

### **Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml**

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: Prosecco

ABV 11%

750ml

### **Selfridges Selection English Breakfast Teabags 60g**

Ingredients

Black Tea (Assam, Ceylon Pekoe, Kenyan) Product claims Palm oil free

Preparation Instructions

Brew with freshly boiled water for 3 - 5 minutes

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Blended and packed in the UK with tea from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London

W1A 1AB

[selfridges.com](http://selfridges.com)

### **Selfridges Selection Columbian Bella Vista Coffee 250g**

#### **Ingredients**

Coffee

#### **Product Claims - Suitable For**

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

#### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 4 per 100g / 1 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1 per 100g

Fat (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 0.1 per 100g  
Carbohydrates (g) 0 per 100g  
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0 per 100g  
Fibre (g) 0 per 100g  
Protein (g) No per 100g  
Salt (g) 0 per 100g

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

**Instructions for use**

Product is ready to eat as supplied

**Country of Origin**

Colombia

**Selfridges Selection Vintage Thick-Cut Marmalade 340g**

**Ingredients**

Sugar, Oranges, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Pectin, Water

**Jam or marmalade legal information**

% Fruit per 100g 40

Total Sugar Content per 100g 61

**Product Claims - Suitable For**

Coeliacs

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

**Nutritional Information**

Energy - kJ 1039 per 100g

Energy - kcal 245 per 100g

Fat (g) 0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Fat (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 61 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 60 per 100g

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) No per 100g

Salt (g) 0 per 100g

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

**Instructions for use**

Product is ready to eat as supplied

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Selfridges Selection British Strawberry Jam 340g****Ingredients**

Sugar, Strawberries, Citrus Pectin, Concentrated Lemon Juice

**May contain Allergens**

May include traces of: Eggs, Milk

**Jam or marmalade legal information**

% Fruit per 100g 50

Total Sugar Content per 100g 60

**Product Claims - Suitable For**

Coeliacs

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 17 g

Energy - kJ 1010 per 100g / 172 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 238 per 100g / 40 Per Portion

Fat (g) 0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Fat (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 58 per 100g / 9.9 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 58 per 100g / 9.9 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.3 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g

Salt (g) 0.02 per 100g

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

**Instructions for use**

Product is ready to eat as supplied

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

### **Selfridges Selection Crispy Buckwheat Granola 250g**

#### **Ingredients**

Dried Cranberries (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil) , Coconut Flakes, **Pecans**, Puffed Buckwheat (13%), **Soya** Crispies (**Soya** Protein Isolate, Tapioca Starch, Calcium Carbonate, Salt), Hemp Seeds, Dried Goji Berries, Brown Linseeds

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

#### **May contain Allergens**

May include traces of: Eggs, Milk, Peanuts and Gluten

#### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1891 per 100g / 455 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 946 per 100g / 228 Per Portion

Fat (g) 26.3 per 100g / 13.2 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturates (g) 10.4 per 100g / 5.2 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 41.4 per 100g / 20.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 21.6 per 100g / 10.8 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.1 per 100g / 3.6 Per Portion

Protein (g) 14 per 100g / 7.0 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.3 per 100g / /0.2 Per Portion

#### **Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

#### **Country of Origin**

Made in London UK, with ingredients from other countries,  
for Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com